C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0568 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
340 Commerce, Suite 100
Irvine CA 92602
USA

Max Output
Current @ 50°C
(175W Max)
Max Output
Current @ 70°C
(87.5W Max)
Max Output
Current @ 50°C
(130W Max)
W/Cover
Max Output
Current @
70°C (65W
Max)
W/Cover
GCS350PS12 12 V 14.6A 7.30A 10.80A 5.42A
GCS350PS15 15 V 11.7A 5.83A 8.67A 4.33A
GCS350PS18 18 V 9.72A 4.865A 7.22A 3.61A
GCS350PS24 24 V 7.30A 3.65A 5.42A 2.71A
GCS350PS28 28 V 6.25A 3.13A 4.64A 2.32A
GCS350PS33 33 V 5.30A 2.65A 3.94A 1.97A
GCS350PS36 36 V 4.86A 2.43A 3.615A 1.81A
GCS350PS48 48 V 3.65A 1.82A 2.71A 1.35A
GCS350PS56 56 V 3.12A 1.56A 2.32A 1.16A
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0568 Rev. 01
Page 3 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany